
RESTAURANT & LOUNGE 

Entrees.

Dessert.

Drinks.

LOUNGE HOURS 

Wings 
Chicken Tenders

Molten Lava Cake 

2.49
2.49
2.49
2.49

7.99

Turkey Club

Spicy Cheese Curds Prime Rib Sandwich  

Cheeseburger

•Buffalo
•Sweet Chili
•Bourbon BBQ

4 Breaded Tenders, served W/Fries 

Prime Rib with Melted Provolone Cheese
on French Bread.  Peppers & Onions are
optional (Upon Availability)  

A Turkey Club with bacon, lettuce,
tomato and mayo , Served W/Fries

Toppings included: pickle, lettuce,
onion, tomato, American Cheese. 
 Served W/Fries 

8.99 12.99

12.99

5.99

13.999.99

12.99

 14.99

9.99

Fried Mushrooms 

Italian Beef 13.99

Grilled/Fried Chicken Salad 12.99

Pizza 
8.99

Fresh garden greens, tomato slices,
cucumber, red onion, and topped with
Chicken and your choice of dressing
  •Ranch / Bleu Cheese / Italian / Ceasar 

Toppings Include Pepperoni, 
Cheese, Fontanini Sausage, and Deluxe  

10"

LG

14.99

Italian Beef in a rich seasoned Au Jus,
shaved and Served on French Bread. 
 (optional) Cheese, peppers/onions,
and Gardiner 

Chips & Queso

8.99

SM

8.99

6 pc

12 pc

Coffee
Ice / Hot Tea / Cappuccino 
Juice
Soft Drinks

www.lakenorforkresort.com 9883 US-62 Henderson, AR 

Mozzarella Sticks

14"

Appetizer.

2.99

New York Cheesecake 7.99

7.99

Brown Butter Cake

LOUNGE MENU 

THURSDAY-SUNDAY
5PM-10PM  

Vanilla Ice Cream 


