

## LAKESIDE

## RESTAURANT & LOUNGE LOUNGE MENU

## Appetizer.

Wings	6 pc	8.99
•Buffalo •Sweet Chili •Bourbon BBQ	12 pc	
Spicy Cheese Curds		9.99
Mozzarella Sticks		9.99
Fried Mushrooms		8.99
Chips & Queso	SM	5.99
	LG	8.99
Dessert.		
New York Cheesecake		7.99
Brown Butter Cake		7.99
Molten Lava Cake		7.99
Vanilla Ice Cream		2.99
Drinks.		
Coffee		2.49
Ice / Hot Tea / Cappuccin	0	2.49
Juice		2.49
Soft Drinks		2.49

## Entrees.

Chicken Tenders	12.99		
4 Breaded Tenders, served W/Fries			
Prime Rib Sandwich	13.99		
Prime Rib with Melted Provolone Cheese on French Bread. Peppers & Onions are optional (Upon Availability)	•		
Cheeseburger	12.99		
Toppings included: pickle, lettuce, onion, tomato, American Cheese. Served W/Fries			
Turkey Club	12.99		
A Turkey Club with bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo , Served W/Fries			
Italian Beef	13.99		
Italian Beef in a rich seasoned Au Jus, shaved and Served on French Bread. (optional) Cheese, peppers/onions, and Gardiner			
Grilled/Fried Chicken Salad	12.99		
Fresh garden greens, tomato slices, cucumber, red onion, and topped with Chicken and your choice of dressing •Ranch / Bleu Cheese / Italian / Ceasar			
Pizza	10" 8.99		
Toppings Include Pepperoni, Cheese, Fontanini Sausage, and Deluxe	14" <b>14.99</b>		